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Erneuerungsschiessen SG Menznau

Vereinskonkurenz

1 Amrein Patrick
2 Miuller Josef
3 Gisler Werner
4 Vogel Stefan
5 Thalmann Franz
6 Odermatt Toni
7 Barmet Reto
8 Costa Dominik
9 Botta Roger
10 Eberhard Thomas
11 Hofer Jonas
12 Fischer Sandro
13 Traber Robin
14 Huwiler Thomas
15 Barmet Franz
16 Botta Claudio

Sektionsdurchschnitt
17. Rang von 65 Sektionen

Gruppenwettkampf
Feld A
Gruppe 1  Amrein Patrick

Botta Roger
Gisler Werner
Mdller Josef
Odermatt Toni
Total

1. Rang von 26 Gruppen

97
96
94
94
93
92
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
87
84
84

92.573

60
56
60
60
56
292

Feld E
Gruppe 1

Barmet Franz
Barmet Reto
Botta Claudio
Eberhard Thomas
Thalmann Franz
Total

2. Rang von 32 Gruppen

54
54
54
58
56
276



